Date

10.04.13

17.04.13

24.04.13

01.05.13

08.05.13

15.05.13

22.05.13

29.05.13

05.06.13

12.06.13

19.06.13

26.06.13

03.07.13

10.07.13

17.07.13

24.07.13

31.07.13

07.08.13

14.08.13

21.08.13

28.08.13

04.09.13

11.09.13

18.09.13

25.09.13

02.10.13

BIKERS’ NITE

Cotswold Bike Meets 2013

Summer Pub List

Pub

The Hunters Inn

The Apple Tree

The Hawbridge Inn
The Star Inn (NEW)
The Hobnails Inn

The Duke of York

The Bell Inn

The Queen Elizabeth
The Old Crown

The Hope & Anchor (NEW)
The Swan

The White Hart

The Fleece Inn (NEW)
The Village Inn
Imperial Garden Bar
Croft Farm Waterpark
The Ship Inn (NEW)
Lower Lode Inn

The Harvest Home
The Full Pitcher (NEW)

The Five Mile House

Drum & Monkey
The Aviator

To Be Confirmed

Gupshill Manor

The Anchor

Location

Buckbury, Longdon Tewkesbury

Stockwell Lane, Woodmancote, Cheltenham
Hawbridge, Tirley, Gloucestershire

Bridge Street, Pershore, Worcs

Little Washbourne, Alderton, Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury Rd, Berrow, Malvern

The High Street, Moreton-in-Marsh, Glos
Main Street, Elmley Castle, Pershore, Worcs
Park End, Paganhill, Stroud

Woye Street, Ross on Wye, Herefordshire
Worcester Road, Hanley Swan, Worcs
High Street, Newnham-on-Severn, Glos
The Cross, Bretforton, Nr Evesham, Worcs
Twyning Green, Twyning, Glos

Imperial Square, Cheltenham, Glos
Bredons Hardwick, Tewkesbury

Moore Street, Upper Framilode, Glos
Forthampton, Glos

Evesham Rd, Greet, Gloucestershire

New Street, Ledbury

Old Gloucester Rd, Duntisbourne Abbots, Glos

Newbridge Green, Gloucester Rd (B4211) Nr, Upton
Bamfurlong Lane, Staverton, Glos

Will be displayed at previous bike meet and on
Facebook/website

Gloucester Road (A38) Tewkesbury

Anchor Lane, Fladbury

IN SUPPORT OF...

MIDLAND“

AIR AMBULANCE ®mesmeae o

Postcode

GL20 6AR

GL52 9QR

GL19HJ

WR10 1A)

GL20 8NQ

WR13 6JQ

GL56 OAF

WR10 3HS

GL5 4AZ

HR9 7BU

WRS8 OEA

GL14 1JB

WR11 7JE

GL20 6DF

GL50 1QA

GL20 7EE

GL2 7LH

GL19 4RE

GL54 5BH

HR8 2EN

GL7 7JR

WR8 0QP

GL51 6SP

GL20 55G

WR10 2PY




The Bike meets are held at a different pub each Wednesday evening from 7pm in and
around The Cotswolds from April to September.

+» We will be holding a few Sunday ‘Lazy Lunch’ meets.

+* On a Wednesday during the Winter months (Oct — Apr) we meet from 7pm at The Dick
Whittington Pub — Westgate Street — Gloucester.

%+ Bikes of all cc are welcome whether they are mopeds, motorbikes, scooters, choppers, trail
bikes or trikes. Learners are also welcome.

< If wet on a Wednesday, the meet will still go ahead and will not be postponed until the Friday.

4+ The raffle will be resumed this season with pubs making donations of meal vouchers etc. Prize
donations from bikers are also welcome - see Steph, Sharon or Kathy.

This is not a club, so no membership fee is payable. However, we would appreciate a donation
towards the Midlands Air Ambulance. There will be plenty of red buckets on the night!

Since Bikers’ Nite first started in 2002, we have collected a total of £20,633.55

WELL DONE & THANK YOU!

¢ Keep all neighbouring driveways and entrances clear.
¢ Only park along the roadside when the car park is full.
¢ Don't do wheelies, stoppies, burn outs or show off near the pub!
¢ Litter to go in the bin and empty glasses to be returned to the pub or seating area.
¢ Do not bring your own alcoholic drinks to these meets as this violates the Landlord's license.

¢ Ride home safely after having a great time out!

Participation at your own risk!

www.bikersnite.com

Find us on

Facebook https://www.facebook.com/groups/Cotswoldsbikersnite/




