

## **BIKERS' NITE**

## Cotswold Bike Meets 2013



## Summer Pub List

Date	Pub	Location	Postcode
10.04.13	The Hunters Inn	Buckbury, Longdon Tewkesbury	GL20 6AR
17.04.13	The Apple Tree	Stockwell Lane, Woodmancote, Cheltenham	GL52 9QR
24.04.13	The Hawbridge Inn	Hawbridge, Tirley, Gloucestershire	GL19 HJ
01.05.13	The Star Inn (NEW)	Bridge Street, Pershore, Worcs	WR10 1AJ
08.05.13	The Hobnails Inn	Little Washbourne, Alderton, Tewkesbury	GL20 8NQ
15.05.13	The Duke of York	Tewkesbury Rd, Berrow, Malvern	WR13 6JQ
22.05.13	The Bell Inn	The High Street, Moreton-in-Marsh, Glos	GL56 0AF
29.05.13	The Queen Elizabeth	Main Street, Elmley Castle, Pershore, Worcs	WR10 3HS
05.06.13	The Old Crown	Park End, Paganhill, Stroud	GL5 4AZ
12.06.13	The Hope & Anchor (NEW)	Wye Street, Ross on Wye, Herefordshire	HR9 7BU
19.06.13	The Swan	Worcester Road, Hanley Swan, Worcs	WR8 0EA
26.06.13	The White Hart	High Street, Newnham-on-Severn, Glos	GL14 1JB
03.07.13	The Fleece Inn (NEW)	The Cross, Bretforton, Nr Evesham, Worcs	WR11 7JE
10.07.13	The Village Inn	Twyning Green, Twyning, Glos	GL20 6DF
17.07.13	Imperial Garden Bar	Imperial Square, Cheltenham, Glos	GL50 1QA
24.07.13	Croft Farm Waterpark	Bredons Hardwick, Tewkesbury	GL20 7EE
31.07.13	The Ship Inn (NEW)	Moore Street, Upper Framilode, Glos	GL2 7LH
07.08.13	Lower Lode Inn	Forthampton, Glos	GL19 4RE
14.08.13	The Harvest Home	Evesham Rd, Greet, Gloucestershire	GL54 5BH
21.08.13	The Full Pitcher (NEW)	New Street, Ledbury	HR8 2EN
28.08.13	The Five Mile House	Old Gloucester Rd, Duntisbourne Abbots, Glos	GL7 7JR
04.09.13	Drum & Monkey	Newbridge Green, Gloucester Rd (B4211) Nr, Upton	WR8 0QP
11.09.13	The Aviator	Bamfurlong Lane, Staverton, Glos	GL51 6SP
18.09.13	To Be Confirmed	Will be displayed at previous bike meet and on Facebook/website	
25.09.13	Gupshill Manor	Gloucester Road (A38) Tewkesbury	GL20 5SG
02.10.13	The Anchor	Anchor Lane, Fladbury	WR10 2PY











The Bike meets are held at a different pub each Wednesday evening from 7pm in and around The Cotswolds from April to September.

- ❖ We will be holding a few Sunday 'Lazy Lunch' meets.
- On a Wednesday during the Winter months (Oct Apr) we meet from 7pm at The Dick
  Whittington Pub Westgate Street Gloucester.
- ❖ Bikes of all cc are welcome whether they are mopeds, motorbikes, scooters, choppers, trail bikes or trikes. Learners are also welcome.
- ❖ If wet on a Wednesday, the meet will still go ahead and will not be postponed until the Friday.
- ❖ The raffle will be resumed this season with pubs making donations of meal vouchers etc. Prize donations from bikers are also welcome see Steph, Sharon or Kathy.

This is not a club, so no membership fee is payable. However, we would appreciate a donation towards the Midlands Air Ambulance. There will be plenty of red buckets on the night!

Since Bikers' Nite first started in 2002, we have collected a total of £20,633.55

WELL DONE & THANK YOU!

- Keep all neighbouring driveways and entrances clear.
- Only park along the roadside when the car park is full.
- Don't do wheelies, stoppies, burn outs or show off near the pub!
- ♦ Litter to go in the bin and empty glasses to be returned to the pub or seating area.
- Do not bring your own alcoholic drinks to these meets as this violates the Landlord's license.
  - ♦ Ride home safely after having a great time out!

Participation at your own risk!

www.bikersnite.com





